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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $138,656 39
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $79,070 27
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $73,425 46
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $45,215 14
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $45,119 9
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,750 10
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,765 7
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $32,712 4
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $25,524 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $24,299 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $23,698 6
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $20,484 2
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $19,629 11
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $16,822 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $16,306 6
Owen Insurance Group $15,755 4
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,156 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,410 11
Warner, Russell G. Il Agency of Terry Warner $14,293 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $14,071 11
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $14,050 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $14,050 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $13,019 5
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $11,664 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,460 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $11,099 8
Chacon Financial Group $10,775 2
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $10,668 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $10,044 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $9,864 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,712 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,616 2
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $8,472 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $8,364 3
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $8,243 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,052 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,883 3
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $7,800 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,583 5
Platinum Choice Healthcare $7,452 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,984 4
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $6,335 1
Moita, Goncalo M. Moita Insurance Agency $6,156 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $6,048 2
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $6,048 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $5,496 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,410 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,328 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,195 2
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $5,016 1
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Moraski, Matthew B.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Gelbwaks, Peter S.

Morgan, Christian

Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Heller, Mark

Kelsey, Steven D.

Richard, Paul

Maisto, Stephen

Hirsch, Susan J.

James M. Gray, Inc.

Hale, Darwin

Catron, Edward A.

Coury, Robert M.

Sweeney, James A.

Murphy, Stacy

Cruickshanks, Jane

Curtis, Lonnie G.

Klibowitz, Larry T.

Birchard, Natalie K.

Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Loebig, George J.

Stevens, Ronald W.
Holmquist, James A.

Palmer, Casey V.

Daley, Michael A.

Benavest

GMP Retirement Strategies, Inc.
Netti, Mark S.

Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC
Feinman, Steven E.

Ehrlich, Carl F.

Empower Brokerage, Inc.

Paz, Jacqueline

Landis, Mark S.

Carrollwood Insurance

Health Life Retirement, Inc.
Purple, Andrew J.

Ronan, David K.

Moraski Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC

Heller Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency
Richard Insurance Agency
Senior Health Solutions
Hirsch Insurance Agency

Hale Insurance Agency

Catron Insurance Agency

Coury Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits
Murphy Insurance Agency
Cruickshanks Insurance Agency
Curtis Insurance Agency
Klibowitz Insurance Agency
Birchard Insurance Agency

Loebig Insurance Agency
Stevens Insurance Agency
Holmaquist Insurance Agency
Palmer Insurance Agency
Daley Insurance Agency

Netti Insurance Agency

Feinman Insurance Agency
Ehrlich Insurance Agency

Paz Insurance Agency

Metro Insurance & Financial Services

Purple Insurance Agency
Ronan Insurance Agency

$4,620
$4,620
$4,463
$4,391
$4,250
$3,984
$3,924
$3,887
$3,875
$3,875
$3,840
$3,839
$3,815
$3,708
$3,707
$3,648
$3,492
$3,468
$3,383
$3,216
$3,134
$3,130
$3,048
$3,036
$3,024
$3,024
$3,023
$2,988
$2,976
$2,963
$2,856
$2,844
$2,736
$2,711
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,590
$2,568
$2,568
$2,568
$2,544
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Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Cancio, Maria $19,740 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $15,156
Gauldin, Brian K. $15,768

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Warner, Russell G. IlI $14,293 Smith, Robert J. $11,664
Borde, Corrie $14,050 Mangini, Nicholas L. $11,566
Valdes, Jorge A. $14,027 Ahlbum, Tim $11,376
Sachs, Kerry $12,023 Haass, David $10,668
Siddique, Nayeem M. $11,664 Gumora, Helene $10,608

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Stevens, Ray $9,370 Mullen, Joseph F. $6,156
Rosen, Paul J. $9,096 Lowenstein, Dale R. $5,771
Chard, Dani L. $8,998 Martin, Robert $5,735
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,988 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $5,652
Biederman, Julie $8,712 Holzman, Robert $5,652
Finkelstein, Sara $8,472 Stern, Mindy S. $5,652
Savage, Gina $8,076 Brown, Matthew $5,472
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,052 Gilbert, Brian $5,436
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,992 Dover, Kevin $5,424
Kempler, Gary S. $7,848 Anderson, Russell M. $5,412
Bloomer, Joe K. $7,668 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,304
Bock, Frederick $7,452 Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $5,112
Maijor, Victoria A. $6,866 Chacon, Hilda I. $5,040
Aarons, Neill $6,516 Green, Laurie A. $5,016
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $6,335 Neese, Alan P. $5,016
Jennings, Christopher G. $6,168

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Marciano, Daniel K. $4,860 Garwood, Jared E. $3,815
Wade, Dal $4,728 Ratliff, Dale IlI $3,732
Valery, Douglas M. $4,716 Zeller, Margaret $3,708
Cary, Allen T. $4,620 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,695
Daenzer, Christopher $4,620 Coury, Robert M. $3,648
Shoaf, John A. $4,620 Sperling, Philip S. $3,563
Hermes, Phillip J. $4,551 Armbrecht, Keith $3,539
Schauermann, Joshua $4,296 Goldman, Michael A. $3,516
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $4,250 Ahlbum, Christine $3,515
Heller, Mark $3,887 Graham, Christopher C. $3,432
Pollart, Stephen C. $3,875 Kraus, Bernard $3,408
Maisto, Stephen $3,840 Cruickshanks, Jane $3,383
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Haft, Gary S. $3,300 Allan, Bret M. $2,868
Selinger, William S. $3,300 King, Deborah E. $2,868
Leclair, John P. $3,263 Rosati, Lisa $2,868
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,257 Preacher, George H. $2,856
Wilson, Christine M. $3,240 Deeley, Shane M. $2,844
Barta, Francine $3,216 Netti, Mark S. $2,844
Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,216 Mendoza, Joseph A. $2,831
Singleton, Alvenia $3,216 Campana, Diana M. $2,796
Morgan, Jennifer S. $3,192 Murphy, Stacy $2,796
Klibowitz, David R. $3,134 Owen, Gary $2,748
Kahn, Peter S. $3,132 Johnson, Christina J. $2,736
Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,131 Stolack, Mitchell $2,712
Lange, Stephen R. $3,107 Lange, Douglas M. $2,711
Laudanno, Brian $3,048 Murphy, Michael W. $2,711
Hirsch, Neal A. $3,036 Wagner, Eric D. $2,688
Fatseas, Stefan J. $3,024 Barta, Devin M. $2,651
Franco, Salvador $3,024 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628
Khan, Shameeza $3,024 Blake, Karla $2,628
Koslow, Mark B. $3,024 Collier, Benjamen K. $2,628
Pierce, Carrie L. $3,024 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,628
Slonin, Stuart A. $3,024 Mallon, Thomas $2,628
Walters, Kenneth W. $3,024 Mankamyer, Mary $2,628
Westfall, Edward B. $3,024 Paz, Jacqueline $2,628
Holmquist, James A. $3,023 Rothstein, Jeffrey $2,628
Charley, Todd A. $3,023 Warren, Gary A. $2,628
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,988 Weiland, David $2,628
Costas, James $2,988 Falbo, Kimberly R. $2,568
Frederick, Geoffrey C. $2,988 Nasworthy, Aaron $2,568
Daley, Michael A. $2,976 Patterson, Peggy $2,568
Peters, Tracy $2,963 Whiteley, William R. $2,555
Worth, Justin C. $2,952 Holley, Allyson $2,544
Marrazzo, Mark $2,928 Ronan, David K. $2,544

Lange, Paul E. $2,879
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